
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kalea Craig Peabody-Burns 295.0 170.0 10

2 Jillian Schmidt Victoria Knights 210.0 160.0 8

3 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 186.0 155.0 6

4 Katie McClendon Larned 224.0 150.0 4

5 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 255.0 135.0 2

6 Lilliana Spino Hill City High School 184.4 130.0 1

7 Jess Navarrete Scott City 212.0 130.0 0

8 Ashley Bartlett Concordia High School 180.0 120.0 0

9 Cindy Chavez Colby High School 183.0 120.0 0

10 Skye Feldman Larned 200.0 120.0 0

11 Paige Presley Hill City High School 204.8 120.0 0

12 Camrie Tuttle Trego 212.0 120.0 0

13 Ana  Freeman Decatur Community High School 174.9 115.0 0

14 Mya  Betz Colby High School 186.0 115.0 0

15 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 191.0 115.0 0

16 Tori Hobert Trego 208.0 115.0 0

17 Sarah Nemechek Goodland 190.0 110.0 0

18 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.0 110.0 0

19 Abby Bronson Victoria Knights 167.0 90.0 0

20 Abby  Bishop Wichita County 230.0 0 0

21 Kenlee Miller Colby High School 248.0 0 0

22 Jade  Jones Wichita County 345.0 0 0

Female PWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Katie McClendon Larned 224.0 330.0 10

2 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 186.0 325.0 8

3 Camrie Tuttle Trego 212.0 305.0 6

4 Kalea Craig Peabody-Burns 295.0 295.0 4

5 Jess Navarrete Scott City 212.0 275.0 2

6 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 255.0 250.0 1

7 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.0 240.0 0

8 Paige Presley Hill City High School 204.8 240.0 0

9 Cindy Chavez Colby High School 183.0 235.0 0

10 Jillian Schmidt Victoria Knights 210.0 235.0 0

11 Skye Feldman Larned 200.0 230.0 0

12 Mya  Betz Colby High School 186.0 205.0 0

13 Tori Hobert Trego 208.0 200.0 0

14 Ashley Bartlett Concordia High School 180.0 195.0 0

15 Sarah Nemechek Goodland 190.0 195.0 0

16 Abby Bronson Victoria Knights 167.0 190.0 0

17 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 191.0 190.0 0

18 Lilliana Spino Hill City High School 184.4 185.0 0

19 Ana  Freeman Decatur Community High School 174.9 0 0

20 Abby  Bishop Wichita County 230.0 0 0

21 Kenlee Miller Colby High School 248.0 0 0

22 Jade  Jones Wichita County 345.0 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tori Hobert Trego 208.0 170.0 10

2 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 186.0 165.0 8

3 Camrie Tuttle Trego 212.0 165.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Cindy Chavez Colby High School 183.0 150.0 4

5 Lilliana Spino Hill City High School 184.4 150.0 2

6 Skye Feldman Larned 200.0 150.0 1

7 Kalea Craig Peabody-Burns 295.0 150.0 0

8 Jillian Schmidt Victoria Knights 210.0 140.0 0

9 Mya  Betz Colby High School 186.0 135.0 0

10 Ashley Bartlett Concordia High School 180.0 130.0 0

11 Paige Presley Hill City High School 204.8 125.0 0

12 Jess Navarrete Scott City 212.0 125.0 0

13 Sarah Nemechek Goodland 190.0 120.0 0

14 Katie McClendon Larned 224.0 120.0 0

15 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 255.0 120.0 0

16 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 191.0 115.0 0

17 Abby Bronson Victoria Knights 167.0 100.0 0

18 Ana  Freeman Decatur Community High School 174.9 0 0

19 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.0 0 0

20 Abby  Bishop Wichita County 230.0 0 0

21 Kenlee Miller Colby High School 248.0 0 0

22 Jade  Jones Wichita County 345.0 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rhiley  Stoppel Scott City 186.0 645.0 10

2 Kalea Craig Peabody-Burns 295.0 615.0 8

3 Katie McClendon Larned 224.0 600.0 6

4 Camrie Tuttle Trego 212.0 590.0 4

5 Jillian Schmidt Victoria Knights 210.0 535.0 2

6 Jess Navarrete Scott City 212.0 530.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Cindy Chavez Colby High School 183.0 505.0 0

8 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 255.0 505.0 0

9 Skye Feldman Larned 200.0 500.0 0

10 Paige Presley Hill City High School 204.8 485.0 0

11 Tori Hobert Trego 208.0 485.0 0

12 Lilliana Spino Hill City High School 184.4 465.0 0

13 Mya  Betz Colby High School 186.0 455.0 0

14 Ashley Bartlett Concordia High School 180.0 445.0 0

15 Sarah Nemechek Goodland 190.0 425.0 0

16 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 191.0 420.0 0

17 Abby Bronson Victoria Knights 167.0 380.0 0

18 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.0 350.0 0

19 Ana  Freeman Decatur Community High School 174.9 115.0 0

20 Abby  Bishop Wichita County 230.0 0 0

21 Kenlee Miller Colby High School 248.0 0 0

22 Jade  Jones Wichita County 345.0 0 0


